

ESTIMATE SUMMARY

11:02:13

CONTID: C16684

ESTIMATE NO: 0002 PROG

SPEC YR: 2005

PCN: 16684-BID

COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 2

FACS REF NO:

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:

TIME CHARGED: 33.0 DAYS

TIME ALLOW:

33 WORK DAYS

SH 69 HUERFANO COUNTY SAFETY

PERCENT TIME: 100.00

ORIG TIME ALLOW:

33 WORK DAYS

PROJECT NO:

STA069A-024

SH 69 HUERFANO COUNTY SAFETY

NAME OF ROAD:

069A

PROJECT COUNTIES:

HUERFANO

CONTRACTOR:

KIEWIT WESTERN CO.

PAY PERIOD ENDING

10/21/2008

DATE TIME STARTED

08/05/2008

7926 S. Platte Canyon Road

DATE LET

06/26/2008

DATE WORK BEGAN

08/21/2008

DATE AWARDED

07/18/2008

DATE TIME STOPPED

DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED

08/01/2008

DATE ACCEPTED

LITTLETON

CO 80128-59 303-979-9330

DATE NOTICE TO PROCEED

08/05/2008

		CURRENT TOTAL	THIS ESTIMATE
CURRENT PROJECT AMT:	\$ 601,734.50 PARTICIPATING	\$ 530,804.00	\$ 382,807.40
AWARD PROJECT AMT:	\$ 568,645.00 NON-PARTICIPATING	0.00	0.00
PERCENT COMPLETE:	88.21% TOTAL EARNINGS	530,804.00	382,807.40
FUNDS AVAILABLE:	\$ 70,930.50 STOCKPILED MATERIALS	0.00	0.00
	GROSS EARNINGS	530,804.00	382,807.40
TOTAL CLAIMS:	\$ 0.00 RETAINAGE	-8,529.68	-4,689.78
	SECURITIES ENCUMBERED	0.00	0.00
	NET EARNINGS	522,274.32	378,117.62
	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	0.00	0.00
	AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT	0.00	0.00
	AMOUNT DUE	522,274.32	378,117.62
	OTHER ADJUSTMENTS	0.00	0.00
		PAYMENT DUE	\$ 378,117.62

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY _____

PROJECT COMMENT:

ESTIMATE COMMENT:

CONTID: C16684
 PCN: 16684-BID
 PROJECT: STA069A-024

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

ESTIMATE RUN 10/21/2008

11:02:13

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

	CAT NO0200	ROADWAY				
0005	203-00010	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (COMPLETE IN PLACE)	151.000 CY 40.00000	0.000 151.000 151.000	6,040.00	6,040.00
0010	203-00060	EMBANKMENT MATERIAL (COMPLETE IN PLACE)	1,391.500 CY 40.00000	0.000 1,391.500 1,391.500	55,660.00	55,660.00
0015	203-01500	BLADING	25.000 HOUR 185.00000	0.000 7.000 7.000	1,295.00	1,295.00
0020	207-00205	TOPSOIL	607.200 CY 25.00000	0.000 607.200 607.200	15,180.00	15,180.00
0025	208-00002	*EROSION LOG (12 INCH)	280.000 LF 7.00000	90.000 50.000 140.000	350.00	980.00
0030	208-00020	*SILT FENCE	565.000 LF 4.50000	565.000 0.000 565.000	0.00	2,542.50
0035	208-00045	CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1.000 EACH 675.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00
0040	208-00070	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	3.000 EACH 765.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00
0045	208-00100	SEDIMENT REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	1.000 L S 2,500.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00
0050	208-00205	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	30.000 HOUR 50.00000	4.000 14.000 18.000	700.00	900.00
0055	212-00006	*SEEDING (NATIVE)	2.950 ACRE 350.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00

CONTID: C16684
 PCN: 16684-BID
 PROJECT: STA069A-024

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 3
 ESTIMATE RUN 10/21/2008
 11:02:13

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0060	212-00032	*SOIL CONDITIONING	2.950	0.000		
			ACRE	0.000	0.00	
			1,150.00000	0.000		0.00
0065	213-00002	*MULCHING (WEED FREE HAY)	1.980	0.000		
			ACRE	0.000	0.00	
			700.00000	0.000		0.00
0070	213-00061	*MULCH TACKIFIER	370.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			3.50000	0.000		0.00
0075	213-00100	*SOIL BINDER	2.950	0.000		
			ACRE	0.000	0.00	
			1,300.00000	0.000		0.00
0080	216-00021	*SOIL RETENTION BLANKET (CLASS 1)	200.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			2.00000	0.000		0.00
0085	216-00023	*SOIL RETENTION BLANKET (CLASS 3)	138.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			18.00000	0.000		0.00
0095	304-06000	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (CLASS 6)	440.650	121.420		
			TON	319.230	12,769.20	
			40.00000	440.650		17,626.00
0100	403-00720	HOT MIX ASPHALT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	50.000	0.000		
			TON	0.000	0.00	
			200.00000	0.000		0.00
0105	403-34721	HOT MIX ASPHALT (GRADING SX) (75) (PG 58-28)	458.120	0.000		
			TON	458.120	68,718.00	
			150.00000	458.120		68,718.00
0110	603-01240	24 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	24.000	16.000		
			LF	8.000	920.00	
			115.00000	24.000		2,760.00
0115	603-05024	24 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE END SECTION	6.000	6.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			750.00000	6.000		4,500.00

CONTID: C16684
 PCN: 16684-BID
 PROJECT: STA069A-024

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 4
 ESTIMATE RUN 10/21/2008
 11:02:13

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0120	606-00301	*GUARDRAIL TYPE 3 (6-3 POST SPACING)	587.500	0.000		
			LF	587.500	15,275.00	
			26.00000	587.500		15,275.00
0125	606-00710	GUARDRAIL TYPE 7 (STYLE CA)	360.000	360.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	360.000		18,000.00
0130	606-02005	*END ANCHORAGE (FLARED)	8.000	0.000		
			EACH	8.000	16,200.00	
			2,025.00000	8.000		16,200.00
0135	609-60011	CURB TYPE 6 (SECTION M)	724.000	0.000		
			LF	724.000	7,240.00	
			10.00000	724.000		7,240.00
0140	614-00012	*SIGN PANEL (CLASS II)	18.000	0.000		
			SF	18.000	360.00	
			20.00000	18.000		360.00
0145	614-01502	*STEEL SIGN SUPPORT (2-INCH ROUND) (POST & SOCKET)	24.000	0.000		
			LF	24.000	432.00	
			18.00000	24.000		432.00
0150	627-00005	*EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING	6.000	0.000		
			GAL	6.000	1,950.00	
			325.00000	6.000		1,950.00
0155	630-00000	*FLAGGING	600.000	158.000		
			HOUR	332.000	8,300.00	
			25.00000	490.000		12,250.00
0160	630-00007	*TRAFFIC CONTROL INSPECTION	14.000	4.000		
			DAY	8.000	1,200.00	
			150.00000	12.000		1,800.00
0165	630-00012	*TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	33.000	13.000		
			DAY	14.000	7,000.00	
			500.00000	27.000		13,500.00
0170	630-80002	*FLASHING BEACON (SOLAR)	12.000	3.000		
			EACH	2.400	2,076.00	
			865.00000	5.400		4,671.00

CONTID: C16684
 PCN: 16684-BID
 PROJECT: STA069A-024

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 5
 ESTIMATE RUN 10/21/2008
 11:02:13

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0175	630-80341	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE A)	46.000	12.000		
			EACH	18.600	744.00	
			40.00000	30.600		1,224.00
0180	630-80342	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE B)	32.000	4.500		
			EACH	12.600	567.00	
			45.00000	17.100		769.50
0185	630-80348	*CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION SIGN	2.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			375.00000	0.000		0.00
0190	630-80355	*PORTABLE MESSAGE SIGN PANEL	2.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.800	4,140.00	
			5,175.00000	1.800		9,315.00
0195	630-80380	*TRAFFIC CONE	500.000	22.000		
			EACH	59.000	59.00	
			1.00000	81.000		81.00
0250	625-00000	*CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	1.000	0.250		
			L S	0.750	4,875.00	
			6,500.00000	1.000		6,500.00
0255	626-00000	*MOBILIZATION	1.000	0.500		
			L S	0.500	20,000.00	
			40,000.00000	1.000		40,000.00
0265	700-70010	F/A MINOR CONTRACT REVISIONS	0.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0270	700-70011	F/A PARTNERING	0.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0275	700-70016	F/A FUEL COST ADJUSTMENT	4,000.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0290	700-70028	F/A ESB PROGRAM	0.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C16684
 PCN: 16684-BID
 PROJECT: STA069A-024

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE RUN 10/21/2008

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

11:02:13

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0295	700-70380	F/A EROSION CONTROL	1,500.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0200	CURRENT AMT \$	380,723.50 \$	252,050.20 \$
						325,769.00
CAT NO0300 STRUCTURES						
0090	216-00037	*SOIL RETENTION BLANKET (COCONUT)	144.000	0.000		
			SY	0.000	0.00	
			4.00000	0.000		0.00
0200	206-00000	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	895.000	218.000		
			CY	677.000	6,770.00	
			10.00000	895.000		8,950.00
0205	206-00100	*STRUCTURE BACKFILL (CLASS 1)	1,049.000	257.000		
			CY	792.000	43,560.00	
			55.00000	1,049.000		57,695.00
0210	206-00200	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (CLASS 2)	18.000	0.000		
			CY	18.000	1,800.00	
			100.00000	18.000		1,800.00
0215	206-00360	*MECHANICAL REINFORCEMENT OF SOIL	1,049.000	215.000		
			CY	554.000	30,470.00	
			55.00000	769.000		42,295.00
0220	206-01750	SHORING (AREA 1)	1.000	1.000		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			10,000.00000	1.000		10,000.00
0225	504-04410	*BLOCK FACING	1,584.000	459.000		
			SF	1,125.000	42,750.00	
			38.00000	1,584.000		60,192.00
0230	601-01000	*CONCRETE CLASS B	10.200	3.720		
			CY	6.480	4,957.20	
			765.00000	10.200		7,803.00
0235	602-00020	REINFORCING STEEL (EPOXY COATED)	650.000	200.000		
			LB	450.000	450.00	
			1.00000	650.000		650.00
			CAT 0300	CURRENT AMT \$	205,361.00 \$	130,757.20 \$
						189,385.00

CONTID: C16684
 PCN: 16684-BID
 PROJECT: STA069A-024

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE RUN 10/21/2008

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

11:02:13

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING						
0240	620-00002	FIELD OFFICE (CLASS 2)	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			15,000.00000	1.000		15,000.00
0245	620-00020	SANITARY FACILITY	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			650.00000	1.000		650.00
			CAT 0400	CURRENT AMT \$	15,650.00 \$	0.00 \$
			PROJECT TOTAL	CURRENT AMT \$	601,734.50 \$	382,807.40 \$
						530,804.00